雨城区2015年公开考试招聘学校教师因妊娠期推迟、递补拟聘用人员名单
 
	姓名
	性别
	报考单位
	职位编号
	笔试成绩
	笔试折
 合成绩
	加分
	面试成绩
	面试折
 合成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	体检
情况
	考核
情况
	备注

	马晓娟
	女
	乡镇中心校
	1501118
	64
	35
	6
	89.8
	44.9
	79.9
	1
	合格
	合格
	

	李宗莹
	女
	乡镇学校
	1501111
	68
	34
	0
	86.4
	43.2
	77.2
	7
	合格
	合格
	

	杨焮验
	女
	乡镇学校村小
	1501121
	65
	32.5
	0
	90.6
	45.3
	77.8
	9
	合格
	合格
	


 

